
附件：

自贡市城乡管理行政执法局高新区执法大队

招用城市管理协助执法人员综合成绩及排名

	报考人姓名
	性别
	准考证号
	笔试 成绩
	笔试折合成绩60%
	面试成绩
	面试折合成绩40%
	综合  成绩
	排名
	备注

	刘根廷
	男
	2018003
	68
	40.8
	80.8
	32.32
	73.12
	1
	进入体检

	廖浩
	男
	2018001
	47.5
	28.5
	82.6
	33.04
	61.54
	2
	进入体检

	林志强
	男
	2018002
	48
	28.8
	78
	31.2
	60
	　
	　

	应玥　
	女
	2018004
	63.5
	38.1
	79.8
	31.92
	70.02
	1
	进入体检


